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ENGINEERING DIVISION

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

106 - 1155 PACIFIC AVE

TECHNOLOGY SERVICES BRANCH

ENGINEERING DIVISION

THE CITY OF WINNIPEG

CITY OF WINNIPEG

2024 NEW A.T. PATHWAY, PATHWAY RENEWALS AND

TRAFFIC CALMING IMPROVEMENTS

CONSTRUCTION AREA

TENDER NO. 13-2024

RELEASED FOR CONSTRUCTION BY:

STREETS PROJECT ENGINEER

DATE:

SHEET NO.

STATION DWG. NO.STREET NAME

OSBORNE STREET NEW A.T. PATHWAY

FROM BRANDON AVENUE TO OSBORNE STREET

1 OF 14

2 OF 14

OSCAR PAULSON PARK PATHWAY RENEWAL

FROM HUDDERSFIELD PLACE TO "T" PATH

FROM HUDDERSFIELD PLACE TO EPSOM CRESCENT

3 OF 14

4 OF 14

WILLIAM CLEMENT PARKWAY PATHWAY RENEWAL

FROM BATCHELOR AVENUE TO ROBLIN BOULEVARD

5 OF 14

6 OF 14

WILLIAM CLEMENT PARKWAY PATHWAY RENEWAL

FROM GRANT AVENUE TO OAKDALE DRIVE

7 OF 14

8 OF 14

9 OF 14

10 OF 14

BRIDGE LAKE DRIVE TRAFFIC CALMING IMPROVEMENTS

FROM LAKE BEND ROAD TO NORTH TOWN ROAD

11 OF 14

12 OF 14

13 OF 14

14 OF 14

SE-24-17

SE-24-18

SE-24-19

SE-24-20

SE-24-21

SE-24-22

SE-24-23

SE-24-24

SE-24-25

SE-24-26

SE-24-27

SE-24-28

SE-24-29

SE-24-99

1+00 TO 2+20

2+20 TO 3+79

1+00 TO 2+30

1+00 TO 1+86

1+00 TO 2+20

2+20 TO 3+84

1+00 TO 3+40

3+40 TO 4+60

4+60 TO 5+90

5+90 TO 7+62

ISSUED FOR TENDER
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