

THE CITY OF WINNIPEG PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

ENGINEERING DIVISION

CITY OF WINNIPEG

TENDER NO. 13-2024

2024 NEW A.T. PATHWAY, PATHWAY R TRAFFIC CALMING IMPROVEMENTS	ENEWALS A	ND / OBK	BATCHELOR AV	BRANDON AV
CONSTRUCTION AREA				
STREET NAME SHEET NO. OSBORNE STREET NEW A.T. PATHWAY	STATION	DWG. NO.		
FROM BRANDON AVENUE TO OSBORNE STREET		GRANT AV		
1 OF 14 2 OF 14	1+00 TO 2+20 2+20 TO 3+79	SE-24-17 SE-24-18		
OSCAR PAULSON PARK PATHWAY RENEWAL FROM HUDDERSFIELD PLACE TO "T" PATH FROM HUDDERSFIELD PLACE TO EPSOM CRESCENT				
3 OF 14 4 OF 14	1+00 TO 2+30 1+00 TO 1+86	SE-24-19 SE-24-20		
WILLIAM CLEMENT PARKWAY PATHWAY RENEWAL FROM BATCHELOR AVENUE TO ROBLIN BOULEVARD				
5 OF 14 6 OF 14	1+00 TO 2+20 2+20 TO 3+84	SE-24-21 SE-24-22		
WILLIAM CLEMENT PARKWAY PATHWAY RENEWAL FROM GRANT AVENUE TO OAKDALE DRIVE		AVRIL LN	E SOM CE	
7 OF 14 8 OF 14	1+00 TO 3+40 3+40 TO 4+60	SE-24-23 SE-24-24		
9 OF 14 10 OF 14	4+60 TO 5+90 5+90 TO 7+62	SE-24-25 SE-24-26		
BRIDGE LAKE DRIVE TRAFFIC CALMING IMPROVEMENTS FROM LAKE BEND ROAD TO NORTH TOWN ROAD				
11 OF 14 12 OF 14		SE-24-27 SE-24-28 SE-24-29		
13 OF 14 14 OF 14		SE-24-29 SE-24-99	Martin Barrier	
RELEASED FOR CONSTRUCTION BY:			SABLEWOODD RD	ENGINEERING DIVISION ISSUED FOR TENDER
STREETS PROJECT ENGINEER	DATE:		TEC	HNOLOGY SERVICES BRANCH 106 - 1155 PACIFIC AVE NOT TO BE USED FOR CONSTRUCTION